
St. Blaise Feast Day
Mass

10:00 a.m.

Winter Break

7th Grade Retreat
HSA Meeting

6:30 p.m.

No Study Hall

Winter Break

Q2 Honors Assembly
8:30 a.m.

Lego Club 3 - 4

Lego Club 3 -4
Bowling Club 3:00

Winter Break

Lego Club
3 - 4

7th Grade Breakfast
with the Lions

9:00 a.m.

Winter Break

Valentine’s Dance
Grades 6-8
7 - 9 p.m.

NJHS Dress Down Day
Get Away Day
No Study Hall
No Aftercare

Winter Break

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

February 2025

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27 28

7

14

21

1

8

15

22


