FEBRUARY 2025

FLDRUARI ZUZJ							Paul II School PREPARATORY DIVISION
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
	2	St. Blaise Feast Day Mass 10:00 a.m.	7th Grade Retreat HSA Meeting 6:30 p.m.	Q2 Honors Assembly 8:30 a.m. Lego Club 3 - 4	6	Valentine's Dance Grades 6-8 7 - 9 p.m.	8
	9	10	11 No Study Hall	12 Lego Club 3 -4 Bowling Club 3:00	13 7th Grade Breakfast with the Lions 9:00 a.m.	14 NJHS Dress Down Day Get Away Day No Study Hall No Aftercare	15
	16	Winter Break	18 Winter Break	19 Winter Break	20 Winter Break	21 Winter Break	22
	23	24	25	26 Lego Club 3 - 4	27	28	